
 
2024 Ending Homelessness Fund Contract Amounts and Contact Information 

Contract Period: September 1, 2023 – August 31, 2024 

# Subrecipient Ending Homelessness 
Fund Amount Contact Person Phone E-mail Address 

1 City of Amarillo $64,104 Jason Riddlespurger 806-378-3098 jason.riddlespurger@amarillo.gov 

2 City of Arlington $64,104 Mindy Cochran 817-276-6790 mindy.cochran@arlingtontx.gov 

3 City of Austin $64,104 Akeshia Johnson-Smothers 512-972-5567 akeshia.johnson- 
smothers@austintexas.gov 

4 City of Corpus Christi $64,104 Nora Vargas 361-826-3124 norav@cctexas.com 

5 City of Dallas $64,104 Christine Crossley 214-671-0062 christine.crossley@dallascityhall.com 

6 City of El Paso $64,104 Adela Alonso 915-212-1559 alonsoa@elpasotexas.gov 

7 City of Fort Worth $64,104 Tara Perez 817-392-2235 tara.perez@fortworthtexas.gov 

8 City of Houston $64,104 Melody Barr 832-394-6124 melody.barr@Houstontx.gov 

9 City of Plano $64,104 Shanette Eaden 972-208-8150 shanettee@plano.gov 

10 City of San Antonio $64,104 Breanna Jaijairam 210-361-9778 breanna.jaijairam@sanantonio.gov 
 

Total: $641,040 
 

 
Current as of 08/2023 -- https://www.tdhca.state.tx.us/home-division/ending-homelessness-fund.htm 


